
(220500)

918400

9008 00 900600

900500

900
700

9004 00

4

5

3

2a

2
1

6

10

8

56

52

51

50

48

47

45

43

41

88
86

84

80

76
67

66

65

64

60
74

58

54

49

35

69

63

61

59

57

89

81

73

69

63

57

53

49

87

75

71

59

51

47

79

91

2

5

8

52
50

48

44

43

39

25

37

36

35

31

29

60

58

56

54

47

41

83 85

19550

20202

20204

20206

20207

20208

20209
20210

20212

20213

20215

20218

20219

18352

18353

18355

18356

19083

19087

19088

19090

19093

19097

19099

19100
19102

19105

19108

19
110

19125

19126

19127

19132

19133

26605

19104

19096

56838

19134

55442

54002

19103
56839

19098

20205

53912

18351

19092

19095

19106

19131

20201

20214

20217

18354

19094

19101

19107

19128

19129

19130

19109

20216

19085

Kant. Arbeitsamt
Jos

 de
s Z

im
merm

an
ns 

Hu
s

Zur Himmelspforte

Zum
 kle

ine
n S

ünd
enf

all

CC

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

MM
MM

MO

MM

MOMO

MM

MM

MO

MM

MOMO

MO
MOMM

MM

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MOMM

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM
MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM
MM

MO

MOMM

MO MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM
MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO
MM

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MOMM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MOMO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM
MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MO
MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM
MM

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MM MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MO
MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MO

MO

MMMM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MM

MO

MO

MM

MO
MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MO

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO

MM

MO MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MO

MM

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MM

MM

MO

MM

MM

MM

MM

MO

MO

DD

DD

00
72

00

004100

00
42

00

00
65

02

00
26

00

00
36

00

004503

00
39

01

00
28

00

007802

048600

0077 03

00
59

01

2109 00

006
700

008101

008301

004400

00
64

00

00
27

00

00
73

00

00
34

01

00
40

00

0080 01

00
43

00

007500

00
37

00

00
71

00

00
29

00

00
38

00

00
74

01

Hermann Hesse-Platz

Utengasse

Oberer Rheinweg

Reve
ren

zgä
ssle

in

Rheingasse

A

Quelle: Geodaten Kanton Basel-Stadt
1:500
0 5 10 15 202.5

m

Auszug vom 04.01.2021

Strassenbenennung
Hermann Hesse-PlatzBasel, 

Antrag der Nomenklaturkommission vom 11. Januar 2021


